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R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 R11 R12 R13 R14

Steve Schweikhardt 43 E46 M3 10 11 11 12 10 10 10 10 11 11 106

Ben Pearson 25 M235i 11 11 10 2 9 12 12 12 13 13 105

Paul Cook 26 E46 M3 12 12 13 3 13 12 12 12 89

John Brown 7 E46 M3 6 5 9 11 8 6 7 6 58

Jason Rees 9 E92 M3 4 6 2 6 8 2 7 10 10 55

Stuart Pywell 76 E46 M3 2 3 2 10 7 7 9 9 2 51

Rahim Baloo 55 E36 M3 7 9 2 6 4 9 2 39

Colin Whitmore 35 E36 M3 8 8 7 5 28

Michael Dark 235 M235i 5 4 8 8 25

Charlie Dark 135 M235i 2 2 11 9 24

Mark Lee 99 E46 M3 10 9 19

Ronan Bradley 78 E46 M3 8 8 16

Scott Noye 18 E36 M3 7 7 14

Sean Foley 71 E46 M3 2 2 4

Joe Geach 22 1 Series 3 0 3

Cavan Grainger 37 E36 330 11 11 12 10 12 11 10 13 12 7 109

Aiden Vilkhou 69 E36 328 9 10 10 12 12 13 12 11 12 7 108

Max Bunting 177 E46 330 8 12 10 10 9 10 59

David Aspden 20 Z3 8 0 9 2 9 8 12 2 50

Paul Travers 77 E46 330 10 9 10 5 34

David Heasman 5 E36 330 13 13 26

Gareth Pywell 36 E36 328 8 8 9 25

Clive Watson 10 E46 330 8 9 17

Mark Culmer 66 E36 330 7 9 16

David Morris 96 E46 330 12 2 14

Mike Nash 48 E46 330 7 7 14

Andrew Pywell 17 E36 328 2 8 10

Chris Blakey 27 E46 330 13 13 13 13 2 9 13 13 89

William Lake 4 E46 330 13 13 7 10 7 11 12 13 2 88

Craig Emmerson 75 E46 330 10 10 9 8 8 7 8 7 8 8 83

Andrew Phillips 888 E46 330 11 11 2 11 2 10 11 10 10 78

Paul Laramy 31 E46 330 11 11 2 10 12 10 11 11 78

Ben Haynes 44 E46 330 9 2 8 7 10 9 9 9 63

Sergei Mineev 79 E46 330 10 9 9 8 36

Matthew Smith 30 E46 330 9 8 17

Gareth Thomas 68 E46 325i 8 11 8 6 7 8 11 10 8 7 84

Ernie Graham 61 E46 325i 10 10 5 5 6 5 9 11 6 7 74

Sam Walton 6 E46 325i 12 2 6 8 10 9 5 5 57

James Winstanley 16 E46 325i 13 13 26

Dan Smith 14 E46 325i 12 13 25

Paul Neville 42 E46 325i 9 9 18
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2025 BMWCCR Championship
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Overall Scores

Driver Car No. Car Total Score

Cavan Grainger 37 E36 330 109

Aiden Vilkhou 69 E36 328 108

Steve Schweikhardt 43 E46 M3 106

Ben Pearson 25 M235i 105

Paul Cook 26 E46 M3 89

Chris Blakey 27 E46 330 89

William Lake 4 E46 330 88

Gareth Thomas 68 E46 325i 84

Craig Emmerson 75 E46 330 83

Andrew Phillips 888 E46 330 78

Paul Laramy 31 E46 330 78

Ernie Graham 61 E46 325i 74

Ben Haynes 44 E46 330 63

Max Bunting 177 E46 330 59

John Brown 7 E46 M3 58

Sam Walton 6 E46 325i 57

Jason Rees 9 E92 M3 55

Stuart Pywell 76 E46 M3 51

David Aspden 20 Z3 50

Rahim Baloo 55 E36 M3 39

Sergei Mineev 79 E46 330 36

Paul Travers 77 E46 330 34

Colin Whitmore 35 E36 M3 28

James Winstanley 16 E46 325i 26

David Heasman 5 E36 330 26

Dan Smith 14 E46 325i 25

Michael Dark 235 M235i 25

Gareth Pywell 36 E36 328 25

Charlie Dark 135 M235i 24

Mark Lee 99 E46 M3 19

Paul Neville 42 E46 325i 18

Clive Watson 10 E46 330 17

Matthew Smith 30 E46 330 17

Mark Culmer 66 E36 330 16

Ronan Bradley 78 E46 M3 16

Scott Noye 18 E36 M3 14

Mike Nash 48 E46 330 14

David Morris 96 E46 330 14

Andrew Pywell 17 E36 328 10

Sean Foley 71 E46 M3 4

Joe Geach 22 1 Series 3

2025 BMWCCR Championship


